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Welcome to Montagu’s Mews Bar

Our skilled bar team invites you to embark on a sensory journey, where every
sip tells a story. Choose from our Martini Corner or House Cocktails, all

expertly crafted to reflect our passion for quality and creativity.
With a commitment to sustainability, we embrace a zero-waste philosophy and
proudly partner with local suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint. Each drink

we serve reflects the care we take in sourcing the finest ingredients.

We hope you enjoy this unique experience.

The Montagu’s Mews Bar Team
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The Macallan Experience

ity

EST. 1824

THE

MACALLAN

The Macallan Old Fashioned

Macallan scotch whisky, demerara sugar and homemade bitters

rich/oaky fudge

A Premium Old Fashioned using the prestigious Macallan 12-year double oak
aged single malt scotch whisky. The single malt is aged in hand-picked
European and American sherry-aged oak casks for twelve years. The cask
provides the whisky with a rich warming flavour with notes of candied citrus,
caramel and spices. Demerara sugar is used for the syrup to compliment the

whisky, and a blend of homemade bitters completes this classy Old Fashioned.

£28



Explore the prestigious world of Macallan scotch whisky with our
whisky flight.
Delight in an adventure through three premium examples of Macallan
scotch whisky and discover the impact of their extraordinary ageing

processes and handpicked oak casks.

The Classy

12-year-old Double Cask — fudge, citrus, soft spice
12-year-old Sherry Oak - sultanas, ginger syrup, cinnamon spice, vanilla

15-year-old Double Oak ~ sweet raisin, nutmeg, creamy vanilla

£30 - (3x 20mD)

The Classier

15-year-old Double Oak ~ sweet raisin, nutmeg, creamy vanilla
18-year-old Sherry Oak ~ dark chocolate-coated ginger, dates, sweet vanilla

Harmony Vibrant Oak — creamy panna cotta, coconut, almond brittle

£60 - (3x 20ml)



Martini Corner - Timeless

Classic

Choice of gin or vodka, dry vermouth, lemon or olive

Dating back to the 1880s, this has become a timeless classic.
From £16

Boulevardier
Fielden English Rye, Vault Forest red Vermouth, Vault bitter Orange and

Rosemay Aperitivo

Crafted using the finest local ingredients from the English countryside.
£19

Cucumber Martini
Salcombe London Dry Gin, dry Vermouth, , Pickled Cucumber and Juice, Dill

For Dirty Martini connoisseurs, tangy, savoury, utterly refreshing.

£16

Vesper
Vodka, London Dry Gin, Lillet Blanc

The ‘James Bond’ martini made famous by lan Fleming in 1953.

£17

Corpse Reviver No?2.

Citrus-infused gin, Cointreau, Lillet Blanc, absinthe, lemon, sugar
With roots in the golden age of mixology it was initially intended as a

hangover cure.

£16



Martini Corner
House Concoctions & Twists

Jane Austen

Salcombe Gin, Vermouth, raspberry shrub, lime, rose water.

Inspired by Bath’s great Romantic novelist.
£18

Lemon drop

Citrus-infused Sapling gin, Italicus, lemon, sugar
A modern adaptation creating a sweet and sour cocktail with fresh lemon and

hints of bergamot.
£16

Ernie Daiquiri
Brugal Rum, Mandarin Napoleon, Lime and Grapefruit juice
Inspired by Ernest Hemingway, Cuban cigar notes through the dark rum
elevated by the citrus notes of mandarin and grapefruit. A touch of Caribbean

warmth for the long winter nights.

£16

The Harlot

Tonka bean-infused vodka, pineapple, lime, pineapple & star anise bitters.
A more elegant take on the ‘P*™**** Martini’.

£16

Sommerset Martini

Sommerset Pomono, Calvados, maple syrup, lime, bitters.

Our version of the infamous Sidecar. Apple forward with toffee & spice notes. £16



House Cocktails

Royal Garden

Casoni figs and cherries balsamic liqueur topped with Champagne.

A Royal Crescent staple that improves upon the Kir Royale. We use the
Italian Casoni wild berry balsamic liqueur topped up with our Taittinger Brut
Reserve. The liqueur adds a fresh, vivid berry flavour that balances beautifully

with the dry and crisp Champagne.
£18

Yuzu Bramble

Sapling Gin, yuzu, lime, creme de mire and Pinot Noir
A modern twist on the classic Bramble cocktail, reimagining its sour and
blackberry character. Sapling gin mixed with sweet and sour Japanese yuzu
liqueur. A creme de miire top is blended with Pinot Noir wine and transformed

into a light foam.
£14

House Paloma
Pink Peppercorn infused Tequila, Mandarine liqueur, lime juice, Grapefruit
soda
A simple adaptation of the Paloma, with the Tequila enhanced by a pink
peppercorn infusion. Topped with grapefruit soda, a touch of lime juice and

mandarin liqueur for an autumnal concoction.

£14



Crescent Orchard Collins
Sapling Gin, homemade Apple and bay Leaf cordial, lime juice, Soda water
Nothing like walking through an orchard before the harvest. Sweet notes of
apples mixed with the Bay leaf warmth and a touch of cinnamon are blended
harmoniously with the citrusy notes of the gin.
Topped with soda water to round the edges
£14

Vaquero Mezcalita

Mezcal & Tequila blend, orange liqueur, lime Juice, chili and orange olive oil
This smoky and spicy cocktail is made using fresh ingredients that add spice
and heat to the smoky mezcal base. A few drops of floating homemade chili
and orange olive oil tea add depth, while lime juice balances the spice with a

citrusy sour finish.

£14
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Wines by the Glass

Champagne & English Sparkling Wine 125ml
Brut Réserve, Taittinger NV £18
Prestige Rose, Taittinger NV £21
Nocturne, Taittinger NV £23
Classic Cuvee, Domaine Evremont, Kent, UK NV £19.50
White 175ml
Chardonnay de 'Ardeche, Louis Latour, Fr 2022 f£12
Picpoul, Moulin de Gassac, Languedoc, Fr 2023 £12.50
Rioja Blanco, Dinastia Vivanco, Sp 2023 0N
Pinot Gris, Emile Beyer, Fr 2022 €13
Trebbiano d’Abruzzo Riserva, Talamonti, It 2021 £13.50

Rosé 175ml
Rosado, Muga, Rioja, Sp 2024 £12.50

Red 175ml
Bordeaux, Chateau Peyrabon, Haut-Medoc, Fr 2011 £17.50
Pinot Noir, Valmoissine, Louis Latour, Fr 2023 €13
Dolcetto d’Alba, Vajra, Piemonte, It 2022 €15
Roija Crianza, Dinastia Vivanco, Sp 2021 €10
Cahors, L'Origine, Les Grauzils, Fr 2019 £12.50

WVCORAVIN'

Wines Available on Full Wine List



Beers & Cider
L&G Keller Pils Lager 440ml (can)
Bath Gem Ale 500ml (bottle)
L&G Wanna Go to the Sun Pale Ale 440ml (can)
Whitstable Bay Blonde Lager 330ml (bottle)
Iford Wild Juice Cider 440ml (can)
Days Lager 330ml (bottle)
Big Drop Pale Ale 330ml (bottle)

Gin

6 O’clock London Dry

Garden Swift

Hendrick’s

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No.Ten

Cotswolds

135° East

Salcombe ‘Rosé’ Pink
Salcombe ‘Start Point’ London Dry
Wildjac Damson and Raspberry

Vodka

Belvedere
Grey Goose
Sapling
Mermaid Salt

Single measures on request

Please advise if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

A discretionary service charge of 6% will be added to your bill.

ABV
48% €7
4.8% £7.50
46% £7.50
45% £5.50
47% £7.50
0%  £6.50
0.5% £6
ABV S50ml
43%  £13
47%  f£14
41.4%  £13
431%  £13
46% €15
46% €15
42% 15
41.4% €15
44% €15
37.5% €12
ABV 50ml
40%  f£14
40%  £14
40%° €13
40%  £13



Blended Scotch Whisky
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Monkey Shoulder

Elements of Islay Cask Edit

Scotch Single Malt
Aberlour 12Y

Auchentoshan Three Wood
Balvenie 14Y Caribbean Cask
Balvenie 16Y French Oak, Pineau Cask
Benromach 10Y
Bowmore 26Y The Vintners Trilogy
Caol lla 24Y

Dalwhinnie 15Y

Highland Park 12Y

Laphroaig 10Y

Macallan Harmony, Vibrant Oak
Macallan 18Y Sherry Oak
Macallan 15Y Double Cask
Macallan 12Y Sherry Oak
Macallan 12Y Double Cask

Port Charlotte 10Y

Tamdhu 12Y

Irish Whiskey
Green Spot
Yellow Spot 12Y
Red Breast 12Y

ABV

40%
40%
46%

ABV
40%
43%
43%
47.6%
43%
48.7%
46%
43%
40%
40%
44.2%
43%
43%
40%
40%
50%
43%

ABV
46%
46%
40%

50ml
£20
£13
£15

50ml
£15
£19
£19
£30
£14
£100
£50
£15
£15
£14
£50
£60
£32
£20
£20
£20
£14

50ml
£12
£20
£15



Welsh Whiskey ABV 50ml
Penderyn Madeira Cask 46% £15

Single measures on request
Please advise if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

A discretionary service charge of 6% will be added to your bill.

American & Canadian Whiskey ABV 50ml
Buffalo Trace Bourbon 40% £13
Elijah Craig Small Batch Bourbon 47% £16
Redwood Empire Pipe dream Bourbon 45% £16
WhistlePig 10y Rye 50% £22
Woodford Reserve 43.2% £14
Japanese Whisky ABV  50ml
Hibiki Harmony 43% £20
Nikka from the Barrel 51.4% £16
The Yamazaki 12Y 43% £35
World of Whisky ABV 50ml
Copenhagen Distillery Raw Edition #2 (Copenhagen) 51.6%  £40
Fielden English Rye (England) 48% £16
Le Breuil Oloroso Finish Single Malt (France) 46% £16

Michel Couvreur Overaged Malt Whisky (France) 43% £18
Spirit of Hven Tycho’s Organic (Sweden) 41.8% £15



)

RO% Tequila / Mezcal ABV
2@ « Ocho Blanco Tequila 40%
) Q Arette Blanco Tequila 38%
D\@ « Ocho Reposado Tequila 40%
G Mijenta Reposado Tequila 40%
2@ @ Banhez Mezcal 42%
) @ Del Maguey Mezcal 40%
D\@ « Derrumbes Mezcal 45%

) G Single measures on request
?@ @ Please advise if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
) @ A discretionary service charge of 6% will be added to your bill.

S0ml
£13
£13
£15
£20
£12
£20
£15
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Rum

Aluna Coconut

Brugal 1888

El Dorado 12Y

El Dorado 15Y

Planteray 3 Stars

Planteray SY

Ron Zacapa 23, Solera Gran Reserva
Vapoura Spiced Rum ‘Chapter 1’
Vapoura Gold Rum ‘Chapter 2’

Cognac
Courvoisier VS
Frangois Voyer XO

Pierre Ferrand Ambré

Ragnaud Sabourin Special Reserve Alliance

Remy Martin VSOP
H by Hine VSOP

Armagnac
Clos Martin 8Y VSOP

Calvados

Berneroy Fine
Chateau du Breuil VSOP
Adrien Camut 6Y

Single measures on request.
Please advise if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

A discretionary service charge of 6% will be added to your bill.

ABV
37.5%
40%
40%
43%
41.2%
40%
40%
38%
42%

ABV

40%
40%
40%
43%
40%
40%

ABV
41%

ABV
42%
40%
41%

50ml
£11
£14
£12
£16
£11
£12
£18
£14
£14

50ml
£12.5
£30
£20
£25
£17
£14

50ml
£15

50ml
£15

£15
£18



Mixers & Juices

Double Dutch Indian Tonic £3.50
Double Dutch Skinny Tonic £3.50
Double Dutch Double Lemon £3.50
Double Dutch Grapefruit Soda £3.50
Double Dutch Soda Water £3.50
Double Dutch Lemonade £3.50
Double Dutch Ginger Ale £3.50
Fentimans Ginger Beer £3.50
Coke/Diet Coke £3.50
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water £4
Orange Juice £4.50
Apple Juice £4.50
Cranberry Juice £4.25
Tomato Juice £4.25
Pineapple Juice £4.25

Selection of Tea & Coffee £6



