

## Drinks Menu



BATH

## Welcome to Montagu's Mews Bar

Our skilled bar team invites you to embark on a sensory journey, where every sip tells a story. Choose from our Martini Corner or House Cocktails, all expertly crafted to reflect our passion for quality and creativity.

With a commitment to sustainability, we embrace a zero-waste philosophy and proudly partner with local suppliers to reduce our carbon footprint. Each drink we serve reflects the care we take in sourcing the finest ingredients.

We hope you enjoy this unique experience.

The Montagu's Mews Bar Team

## Contents

Macallan Experience	3
Martini Corner	5
House Cocktails	7
Mocktails	9
Wines by the Glass	10
Spirits	11
Juices & Mixers	15

## The Macallan Experience



# MACALLAN

#### The Macallan Old Fashioned

Macallan scotch whisky, demerara sugar and homemade bitters rich/oaky fudge

A Premium Old Fashioned using the prestigious Macallan 12-year double oak aged single malt scotch whisky. The single malt is aged in hand-picked European and American sherry-aged oak casks for twelve years. The cask provides the whisky with a rich warming flavour with notes of candied citrus, caramel and spices. Demerara sugar is used for the syrup to compliment the whisky, and a blend of homemade bitters completes this classy Old Fashioned.

Explore the prestigious world of Macallan scotch whisky with our whisky flight.

Delight in an adventure through three premium examples of Macallan scotch whisky and discover the impact of their extraordinary ageing processes and handpicked oak casks.

#### The Classy

12-year-old Double Cask – fudge, citrus, soft spice 12-year-old Sherry Oak – sultanas, ginger syrup, cinnamon spice, vanilla 15-year-old Double Oak – sweet raisin, nutmeg, creamy vanilla

£30 - (3x 20ml)

#### The Classier

15-year-old Double Oak – sweet raisin, nutmeg, creamy vanilla 18-year-old Sherry Oak – dark chocolate-coated ginger, dates, sweet vanilla Harmony Vibrant Oak – creamy panna cotta, coconut, almond brittle

£60 - (3x 20ml)

#### Martini Corner - Timeless

#### Classic

Choice of gin or vodka, dry vermouth, lemon or olive
Dating back to the 1880s, this has become a timeless classic.
From £16

#### Boulevardier

Fielden English Rye, Vault Forest red Vermouth, Vault bitter Orange and Rosemay Aperitivo

Crafted using the finest local ingredients from the English countryside.
£19

#### Cucumber Martini

Salcombe London Dry Gin, dry Vermouth, , Pickled Cucumber and Juice, Dill For Dirty Martini connoisseurs, tangy, savoury, utterly refreshing.
£16

## Vesper

Vodka, London Dry Gin, Lillet Blanc
The 'James Bond' martini made famous by Ian Fleming in 1953.
£17

#### Corpse Reviver No2.

Citrus-infused gin, Cointreau, Lillet Blanc, absinthe, lemon, sugar With roots in the golden age of mixology it was initially intended as a hangover cure.

£16

#### Martini Corner House Concoctions & Twists

#### Jane Austen

Salcombe Gin, Vermouth, raspberry shrub, lime, rose water.

Inspired by Bath's great Romantic novelist.

£18

#### Lemon drop

Citrus-infused Sapling gin, Italicus, Iemon, sugar
A modern adaptation creating a sweet and sour cocktail with fresh Iemon and hints of bergamot.

£16

#### Ernie Daiquiri

Brugal Rum, Mandarin Napoleon, Lime and Grapefruit juice
Inspired by Ernest Hemingway, Cuban cigar notes through the dark rum
elevated by the citrus notes of mandarin and grapefruit. A touch of Caribbean
warmth for the long winter nights.

£16

#### The Harlot

Tonka bean-infused vodka, pineapple, lime, pineapple & star anise bitters.

A more elegant take on the 'P\*\*\*\*\*\*\* Martini'.

£16

#### Sommerset Martini

Sommerset Pomono, Calvados, maple syrup, lime, bitters.

Our version of the infamous Sidecar. Apple forward with toffee & spice notes. £16

#### House Cocktails

#### Royal Garden

Casoni figs and cherries balsamic liqueur topped with Champagne.

A Royal Crescent staple that improves upon the Kir Royale. We use the Italian Casoni wild berry balsamic liqueur topped up with our Taittinger Brut Reserve. The liqueur adds a fresh, vivid berry flavour that balances beautifully with the dry and crisp Champagne.

£18

#### Yuzu Bramble

Sapling Gin, yuzu, lime, crème de mûre and Pinot Noir
A modern twist on the classic Bramble cocktail, reimagining its sour and
blackberry character. Sapling gin mixed with sweet and sour Japanese yuzu
liqueur. A crème de mûre top is blended with Pinot Noir wine and transformed
into a light foam.

£14

#### House Paloma

Pink Peppercorn infused Tequila, Mandarine liqueur, lime juice, Grapefruit soda

A simple adaptation of the Paloma, with the Tequila enhanced by a pink peppercorn infusion. Topped with grapefruit soda, a touch of lime juice and mandarin liqueur for an autumnal concoction.

#### Crescent Orchard Collins

Sapling Gin, homemade Apple and bay Leaf cordial, lime juice, Soda water Nothing like walking through an orchard before the harvest. Sweet notes of apples mixed with the Bay leaf warmth and a touch of cinnamon are blended harmoniously with the citrusy notes of the gin.

Topped with soda water to round the edges £14

### Vaquero Mezcalita

Mezcal & Tequila blend, orange liqueur, lime Juice, chili and orange olive oil This smoky and spicy cocktail is made using fresh ingredients that add spice and heat to the smoky mezcal base. A few drops of floating homemade chili and orange olive oil tea add depth, while lime juice balances the spice with a citrusy sour finish.

£14

## Mocktails £8.50

## Spiced Swizzler #3

Falernum syrup, pineapple juice, tonic water

## Aegean Night

New London Light Aegean Sky, lime juice, grapefruit soda

#### Low Punch

New London Light midnight sun, mango and lime juice, orgeat (Contains almonds)

#### First Light

New London Light First Light, cranberry and lime juice, raspberry shrub

## Wines by the Glass

Champagne & English Sparkling Wine		125ml
Brut Réserve, Taittinger	NV	£18
Prestige Rosé, Taittinger	NV	£21
Nocturne, Taittinger	NV	£23
Classic Cuvee, Domaine Evremont, Kent, UK	NV	£19.50
White		175ml
Chardonnay de l'Ardeche, Louis Latour, Fr	2022	£12
Picpoul, Moulin de Gassac, Languedoc, Fr	2023	£12.50
Rioja Blanco, Dinastia Vivanco, Sp	2023	£11
Pinot Gris, Emile Beyer, Fr	2022	£13
Trebbiano d'Abruzzo Riserva, Talamonti, It	2021	£13.50
Rosé Rosado, Muga, Rioja, Sp	2024	175ml £12.50

Red	175ml
Bordeaux, Chateau Peyrabon, Haut-Medoc, Fr	2011 £17.50
Pinot Noir, Valmoissine, Louis Latour, Fr	2023 £13
Dolcetto d'Alba, Vajra, Piemonte, It	2022 £15
Roija Crianza, Dinastia Vivanco, Sp	2021 £10
Cahors, L'Origine, Les Grauzils, Fr	2019 £12.50



Wines Available on Full Wine List

Beers & Cider	AB'	V
L&G Keller Pils Lager 440ml (can)	4.89	% £7
Bath Gem Ale 500ml (bottle)	4.8%	£7.50
L&G Wanna Go to the Sun Pale Ale 440ml (can)	4.6%	£7.50
Whitstable Bay Blonde Lager 330ml (bottle)	4.5%	£5.50
Iford Wild Juice Cider 440ml (can)	4.7%	£7.50
Days Lager 330ml (bottle)	0%	£6.50
Big Drop Pale Ale 330ml (bottle)	0.5%	£6
Gin	ABV	50ml
6 O'clock London Dry	43%	£13
Garden Swift	47%	£14
Hendrick's	41.4%	£13
Tanqueray	43.1%	£13
Tanqueray No.Ten	46%	£15
Cotswolds	46%	£15
135° East	42%	£15
Salcombe 'Rosé' Pink	41.4%	£15
Salcombe 'Start Point' London Dry	44%	£15
Wildjac Damson and Raspberry	37.5%	£12
Vodka	ABV	50ml
Belvedere	40%	£14
Grey Goose	40%	
Sapling	40%`	
Mermaid Salt	40%	£13

#### Single measures on request

Please advise if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

A discretionary service charge of 6% will be added to your bill.

Blended Scotch Whisky	ABV	50ml
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	40%	£20
Monkey Shoulder	40%	£13
Elements of Islay Cask Edit	46%	£15
Scotch Single Malt	ABV	50ml
Aberlour 12Y	40%	£15
Auchentoshan Three Wood	43%	£19
Balvenie 14Y Caribbean Cask	43%	£19
Balvenie 16Y French Oak, Pineau Cask	47.6%	£30
Benromach 10Y	43%	£14
Bowmore 26Y The Vintners Trilogy	48.7%	£100
Caol IIa 24Y	46%	£50
Dalwhinnie 15Y	43%	£15
Highland Park 12Y	40%	£15
Laphroaig 10Y	40%	£14
Macallan Harmony, Vibrant Oak	44.2%	£50
Macallan 18Y Sherry Oak	43%	£60
Macallan 15Y Double Cask	43%	£32
Macallan 12Y Sherry Oak	40%	£20
Macallan 12Y Double Cask	40%	£20
Port Charlotte 10Y	50%	£20
Tamdhu 12Y	43%	£14
Irish Whiskey	ABV	50ml
Green Spot	46%	£12
Yellow Spot 12Y	46%	£20
Red Breast 12Y	40%	£15

Welsh Whiskey	ABV	50ml
Penderyn Madeira Cask	46%	£15

#### Single measures on request

Please advise if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

A discretionary service charge of 6% will be added to your bill.

American & Canadian Whickory	A D) /	FO 1
American & Canadian Whiskey	ABV	50ml
Buffalo Trace Bourbon	40%	£13
Elijah Craig Small Batch Bourbon	47%	£16
Redwood Empire Pipe dream Bourbon	45%	£16
WhistlePig 10y Rye	50%	£22
Woodford Reserve	43.2%	£14
Japanese Whisky	ABV	50ml
,		
Hibiki Harmony	43%	£20
Nikka from the Barrel	51.4%	£16
The Yamazaki 12Y	43%	£35
World of Whisky	ABV	50ml
Copenhagen Distillery Raw Edition #2 (Copenhagen)	51.6%	£40
Fielden English Rye (England)	48%	£16
Le Breuil Oloroso Finish Single Malt (France)	46%	£16
Michel Couvreur Overaged Malt Whisky (France)	43%	£18
Spirit of Hven Tycho's Organic (Sweden)	41.8%	£15

Tequila / Mezcal	ABV	50ml
Ocho Blanco Tequila	40%	£13
Arette Blanco Tequila	38%	£13
Ocho Reposado Tequila	40%	£15
Mijenta Reposado Tequila	40%	£20
Banhez Mezcal	42%	£12
Del Maguey Mezcal	40%	£20
Derrumbes Mezcal	45%	£15

Single measures on request

Please advise if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

A discretionary service charge of 6% will be added to your bill.

Rum	ABV	50ml
Aluna Coconut	37.5%	£11
Brugal 1888	40%	£14
El Dorado 12Y	40%	£12
El Dorado 15Y	43%	£16
Planteray 3 Stars	41.2%	£11
Planteray 5Y	40%	£12
Ron Zacapa 23, Solera Gran Reserva	40%	£18
Vapoura Spiced Rum 'Chapter 1'	38%	£14
Vapoura Gold Rum 'Chapter 2'	42%	£14
Cognac	ABV	50ml
Cognac Courvoisier VS	40%	£12.5
François Voyer XO Pierre Ferrand Ambré	40% 40%	£30 £20
	43%	£25
Ragnaud Sabourin Special Reserve Alliance	40%	£17
Rémy Martin VSOP	40%	£17
H by Hine VSOP	40%	E14
Armagnac	ABV	50ml
Clos Martin 8YVSOP	41%	£15
Calvados	ABV	50ml
Berneroy Fine	42%	£15
Chateau du Breuil VSOP	40%	£15
Adrien Camut 6Y	41%	£18

Single measures on request.

Please advise if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

A discretionary service charge of 6% will be added to your bill.

## Mixers & Juices

Double Dutch Indian Tonic	£3.50
Double Dutch Skinny Tonic	£3.50
Double Dutch Double Lemon	£3.50
Double Dutch Grapefruit Soda	£3.50
Double Dutch Soda Water	£3.50
Double Dutch Lemonade	£3.50
Double Dutch Ginger Ale	£3.50
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£3.50
Coke/Diet Coke	£3.50
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water	£4
Orange Juice	£4.50
Apple Juice	£4.50
Cranberry Juice	£4.25
Tomato Juice	£4.25
Pineapple Juice	£4.25

£6

Selection of Tea & Coffee